Chef Speciality
*** Seasonal Price
King Prawns, Lobster or Crab stir fried with Ginger & Spring Onion

King Prawns, Lobster or Crab stir fried with Garlic, Spicy Salt & Pepper

***SP
***SP

King Prawn, Lobster or Crab stir fried with Spicy Malaysian Chilli Sauce #/<#<# ***Sp

Malaysian Style Wasabi King Prawn
King Prawn with Butter

Mackerel (whole)

Seabass (whole)

Selesa Lamb Chop Special 4«

Starter
1. SELESA SPECIAL

chicken satay, prawn toast, spring roll & chicken wings

2. CHICKEN SATAY

6 marinated grilled skewered chicken, served with rice cake, cucumber, onions & peanut sauce

3. LAMB SATAY

6 marinated grilled skewered lamb, served with rice cake, cucumber, onions & peanut sauce

4. SALT & PEPPER SOFT SHELL CRAB

cooked with chilli, dried garlic & spring onion

5. SALT & PEPPER SQUID

cooked with salt, chilli, dried garlic & spring onion

6. SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS

cooked with spring onion & chilli

7. VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS (v)

8. SESAME PRAWN TOAST

9. AROMATIC CRISPY DUCK (half / whole)

served with pancake, cucumber, spring onion & hoi sin sauce

10. GADO GADO

Malaysian vegetable salad with peanut sauce

Soup
11. SOTO AYAM

traditional Malaysian chicken soup cooked in spices with rice cake cube & bean sprouts

12. TOM YAM SOUP 4<

prawn, squid, fish ball, mushroom & bamboo shout

13. HOT & SOUR SOUP &

cooked with carrot, bean curd, prawn, egg, straw mushroom & bamboo shout

14. CHICKEN SWEET CORN SOUP

chicken with sweet corn & egg

15. CRAB MEAT SWEET CORN SOUP

crab meat with sweet corn & egg

16. MIXED VEGETABLE SOUP (V)

Chicken

17. AYAM BAWANG PUTIH chilli, spring onion & crispy garlic <
18. MALAYSIAN CURRY AYAM #<#

19. AYAM BERLADA MERAH / HIJAU red or green #<#'#
20. FRIED CHICKEN WITH SAMBAL #<&

fried chicken with Malaysian hot sauce
21. AYAM GORENG KAMPUNG
fried chicken with turmeric

22. ROTI CANAI served with chicken curry or fish curry

23. HAINANESE CHICKEN boneless

poached chicken with cucumber tomato & coriander

24. SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN

deep-fried chicken fillet cooked with onion, green pepper, red pepper & pineapple

25. FRIED CHICKEN WITH GINGER & SPRING ONION

***12.5% service charge will be added to the bill. Thank you.***

£19.90
£19.90
£28.00
£35.00
£19.90

£15.00

£8.90

£9.90

£8.50 each

£9.50

£7.50

£7.00
£9.50

£22.90 / £35.00

£7.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.50

£11.90
£11.90
£11.90
£11.90

£11.90

£9.90
£18.00 half

£11.90

£11.90

Beef & Lamb
26. BEEF RENDANG <

cooked with lemon grass, chilli, garlic, onion & coconut milk
27. DAGING MASAK KICAP &
28. SHREDDED CHILLI BEEF

cooked with spicy sweet & sour sauce

29. FRIED BEEF OR LAMB WITH GINGER & SPRING ONION

cooked with ginger, onion & oyster sauce

30. FRIED BEEF OR LAMB WITH BLACK PEPPER

cooked with red pepper, green pepper, onion & black pepper corn
31. FRIED BEEF OR LAMB WITH BROCCOLI

32. MALAYSIAN LAMB CURRY 4«

33. FRIED LAMB WITH SAMBAL <44«

cooked with traditional Malaysian chilli sauce

34. BEEF FILET WITH TOMATO SAUCE (Cantonese Style)

Scallop, Prawn or Squid
35. SAMBAL SAUCE #<#

cooked with traditional Malaysian chilli sauce

36. SWEET & SOUR SAUCE

cooked with onion, green pepper, red pepper & pineapple
37. GINGER & SPRING ONION

Fish - Seabass or Blue Mackerel
*** Seasonal Price

38. BERLADO SAUCE MERAH 44«

39. ASSAM PEDAS 44«

tomato, garlic, red chilli, shallots & assam paste

40. SAMBAL SAUCE

deep fried onion & spicy shrimp chilli sauce

41. GINGER & SPRING ONION

steamed with ginger, spring onion & soya sauce

42. SWEET & SOUR SAUCE fish fillet with batter

Vegetable

£12.90

£12.90
£12.90

£12.90

£12.90

£12.90
£12.90
£12.90

£12.90

£15.90

£15.90

£15.90

SIPp
SIPp

SIPp

SIPp

£19.90

* Sambal Belacan, Garlic Sauce (V), Ginger Sauce (V), Oyster Sauce, Salted Fish

43. KANGKUNG morning glory &4/«
44. SAWI choy sum

45. PAK CHOI

46. KAI LAN chinese broccoli

47. BROCCOLI

48. TAUGEH Beansprouts

49. MIXED VEGETABLE

Tofu

50. TAUHU TELUR cooked with sweet & sour sauce or peanut sauce
51. SALT & PEPPER TOFU cooked with chilli & spring onion

52. TELUR DADAR cooked with spring onion, onion & chilli

Noodle Soup
53. CURRY LAKSA 4#

bean sprout, prawn, fish ball, squid, tofu puff, coconut milk & rice vermicelli

54. PENANG PRAWN MEE 4«

prawn, chicken, egg, morning glory, deep fried onion, bean sprout & egg noodle

55. KUEY TEOW SOUP

fish ball, prawn, chicken, fish cakes, spring onion, choy sum & flat noodle

56. MEE HOON SOUP

fish ball, prawn, chicken, fish cakes, spring onion, choy sum & rice vermicelli

***12.5% service charge will be added to the bill. Thank you.***

£10.90
£10.90
£10.90
£10.90
£10.90
£10.90
£10.90

£10.90
£10.90
£6.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90
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Fried Noodle
57. CHAR KUEY TEOW £9.90
cooked with bean sprout, chives, prawn & squid
58. WAT TAN HOR £9.90
cooked with choy sum, prawn, ,mussels, squid, chicken, flat noodle & egg gravy
59. FRIED MEE HOON WITH SALTED FISH £9.90
salted fish, mixed vegetable & chicken
60. MEE HOON GORENG £9.90
cooked with chives, vermicelli, prawn, squid & bean sprout
61. MEE MAMAK <4< £9.90
cooked with prawn, squid, fried tofu, bean sprout, tomato & chuck with sambal sauce
62. DRY-FRIED KUEY TEOW SLICED BEEF £9.90
Rice
63. NASI LEMAK <+« £9.90
achar, anchovy, egg, cucumber, sambal sauce, deep fried chicken or curry chicken
64. NASI KANDAR £12.90
cooked with curry fish, lady fingers, tomato & pappadoms
65. NASI GORENG KAMPUNG <4< £9.90
66. NAS| GORENG MALAYSIA 4< £9.90
67. NASI AYAM BUKIT BINTANG £9.90
chicken rice with roasted chicken
68. HAINANESE CHICKEN RICE boneless £12.90
poached chicken, cucumber, coriander, tomato & soup
69. FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN & SALTED FISH £9.90
salted fish, chicken & peas
70. SEAFOOD FRIED RICE £9.90
71. VERGETARIAN FRIED RICE (v) £7.50
72. EGG FRIED RICE £5.00
73. JASMINE RICE nasi putih £2.50
74. COCONUT RICE £2.50
75. FRAGRANT RICE £2.50
Side Dish
76. ULAM WITH SAMBAL BELACAN £4.50
77. IKAN MASIN £4.50
78. TELUR MASIN salted egg £4.50
79. ACAR RAMPAI (V) £6.00

crunchy Malaysian picked vegetables in spicy marinated & sesame seeds

***12.5% service charge will be added to the bill. Thank you.***



Homemade Drinks
KOPI TARIK (hot / cold)

TEH TARIK (hot / cold)

MILO (hot / cold)

MALAYSIAN BLACK COFFEE
LEMON TEA

HONEY TEA

SOYA MILK

SOYA CINCAU

CINCAU

CHINESE TEA

ENGLISH TEA

BANDUNG ROSE SYRUP CINCAU

Juice
ORANGE
APPLE
PINEAPPLE
MANGO

Soft Drinks
COKE

DIET COKE

SPRITE

STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER

£3.00/ £3.50
£3.00/£3.50
£3.00/£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£1.00
£2.00
£3.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£2.50 per glass
£2.50 per glass
£2.50 per glass
£3.90 per bottle
£3.90 per bottle
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