Chef Speciality
*** Seasonal Price

23. HAINANESE CHICKEN boneless

poached chicken with cucumber tomato & coriander

24. SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN deep-fried chicken fillet cooked with onion, green pepper, red pepper & pineapple

25. FRIED CHICKEN WITH GINGER & SPRING ONION
12.5% service charge will be added to the bill. Thank you.

King Prawns, Lobster or Crab stir fried with Ginger & Spring Onion	***
King Prawns, Lobster or Crab stir fried with Garlic, Spicy Salt & Pepper	***\$
King Prawn, Lobster or Crab stir fried with Spicy Malaysian Chilli Sauce 🧈	***
Malaysian Style Wasabi King Prawn	£19.90
King Prawn with Butter	£19.90
Mackerel (whole)	£28.00
Seabass (whole)	£35.00
Selesa Lamb Chop Special	£19.90

Starter	
1. SELESA SPECIAL chicken satay, prawn toast, spring roll & chicken wings	£15.00
2. CHICKEN SATAY 6 marinated grilled skewered chicken, served with rice cake, cucumber, onions & peanut sauce	£8.90
3. LAMB SATAY 6 marinated grilled skewered lamb, served with rice cake, cucumber, onions & peanut sauce	£9.90
4. SALT & PEPPER SOFT SHELL CRAB cooked with chilli, dried garlic & spring onion	£8.50 eac
5. SALT & PEPPER SQUID cooked with salt, chilli, dried garlic & spring onion	£9.50
6. SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS cooked with spring onion & chilli	£7.50
7. VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS (v)	£7.00
8. SESAME PRAWN TOAST	£9.50
9. AROMATIC CRISPY DUCK (half / whole) £22.90 served with pancake, cucumber, spring onion & hoi sin sauce	/ £35.00
10. GADO GADO Malaysian vegetable salad with peanut sauce	£7.50
Soup	
11. SOTO AYAM traditional Malaysian chicken soup cooked in spices with rice cake cube & bean sprouts	£5.00
12. TOM YAM SOUP Japrawn, squid, fish ball, mushroom & bamboo shout	£5.00
13. HOT & SOUR SOUP cooked with carrot, bean curd, prawn, egg, straw mushroom & bamboo shout	£5.00
14. CHICKEN SWEET CORN SOUP chicken with sweet corn & egg	£5.00
15. CRAB MEAT SWEET CORN SOUP crab meat with sweet corn & egg	£5.00
16. MIXED VEGETABLE SOUP (V)	£4.50
Chicken	
17. AYAM BAWANG PUTIH chilli, spring onion & crispy garlic	£11.90
18. MALAYSIAN CURRY AYAM 🌌	£11.90
19. AYAM BERLADA MERAH / HIJAU red or green	£11.90
20. FRIED CHICKEN WITH SAMBAL	£11.90
fried chicken with Malaysian hot sauce	
21. AYAM GORENG KAMPUNG fried chicken with turmeric	£11.90
22. ROTI CANAI served with chicken curry or fish curry	£9.90

£18.00 half

£11.90

eef & Lamb	
5. BEEF RENDANG boked with lemon grass, chilli, garlic, onion & coconut milk	£12.90
7. DAGING MASAK KICAP 🥒	£12.90
B. SHREDDED CHILLI BEEF soked with spicy sweet & sour sauce	£12.90
D. FRIED BEEF OR LAMB WITH GINGER & SPRING ONION looked with ginger, onion & oyster sauce	£12.90
D. FRIED BEEF OR LAMB WITH BLACK PEPPER ooked with red pepper, green pepper, onion & black pepper corn	£12.90
I. FRIED BEEF OR LAMB WITH BROCCOLI	£12.90
2. MALAYSIAN LAMB CURRY	£12.90
B. FRIED LAMB WITH SAMBAL Joked with traditional Malaysian chilli sauce	£12.90
I. BEEF FILET WITH TOMATO SAUCE (Cantonese Style)	£12.90
callop, Prawn or Squid	
	£15.90
6. SWEET & SOUR SAUCE poked with onion, green pepper, red pepper & pineapple	£15.90
7. GINGER & SPRING ONION	£15.90
ish - Seabass or Blue Mackerel * Seasonal Price	
B. BERLADO SAUCE MERAH	S/P ***
D. ASSAM PEDAS	S/P ***
D. SAMBAL SAUCE seep fried onion & spicy shrimp chilli sauce	S/P ***
I. GINGER & SPRING ONION eamed with ginger, spring onion & soya sauce	S/P ***
2. SWEET & SOUR SAUCE fish fillet with batter	£19.90
egetable Sambal Belacan, Garlic Sauce (V), Ginger Sauce (V), Oyster Sauce, Salted	Fich
	£10.90
	£10.90
	£10.90
	£10.90
	£10.90
	£10.90
·	£10.90
of	
ofu	040.00
	£10.90
	£10.90
3 ,	£6.90
oodle Soup	
an sprout, prawn, fish ball, squid, tofu puff, coconut milk & rice vermicelli	£9.90
awn, chicken, egg, morning glory, deep fried onion, bean sprout & egg noodle	£9.90
h ball, prawn, chicken, fish cakes, spring onion, choy sum & flat noodle	£9.90
6. MEE HOON SOUP h ball, prawn, chicken, fish cakes, spring onion, choy sum & rice vermicelli	£9.90

12.5% service charge will be added to the bill. Thank you.





Tel: 0207 985 8208

www.grand-plaza.co.uk

Lunch & Dinner 12:00noon - 10:30pm, open 7 days a week



77. IKAN MASIN

78. TELUR MASIN salted egg

79. ACAR RAMPAI (V)

57. CHAR KUEY TEOW cooked with bean sprout, chives, prawn & squid	£9.90
68. WAT TAN HOR ooked with choy sum, prawn, ,mussels, squid, chicken, flat noodle & egg gravy	£9.90
9. FRIED MEE HOON WITH SALTED FISH salted fish, mixed vegetable & chicken	£9.90
60. MEE HOON GORENG cooked with chives, vermicelli, prawn, squid & bean sprout	£9.90
61. MEE MAMAK 🎻 🗸 cooked with prawn, squid, fried tofu, bean sprout, tomato & chuck with sambal sauce	£9.90
22. DRY-FRIED KUEY TEOW SLICED BEEF	£9.90
Rice	
char, anchovy, egg, cucumber, sambal sauce, deep fried chicken or curry chicken	£9.90
64. NASI KANDAR cooked with curry fish, lady fingers, tomato & pappadoms	£12.90
55. NASI GORENG KAMPUNG 🍑	£9.90
66. NASI GORENG MALAYSIA 🍑	£9.90
67. NASI AYAM BUKIT BINTANG chicken rice with roasted chicken	£9.90
88. HAINANESE CHICKEN RICE boneless boached chicken, cucumber, coriander, tomato & soup	£12.90
9. FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN & SALTED FISH salted fish, chicken & peas	£9.90
70. SEAFOOD FRIED RICE	£9.90
1. VERGETARIAN FRIED RICE (v)	£7.50
2. EGG FRIED RICE	£5.00
73. JASMINE RICE nasi putih	£2.50
4. COCONUT RICE	£2.50
75. FRAGRANT RICE	£2.50
Side Dish	
6. ULAM WITH SAMBAL BELACAN	£4.50

12.5% service charge will be added to the bill. Thank you.

crunchy Malaysian picked vegetables in spicy marinated & sesame seeds



£4.50

£4.50

£6.00

Homemade Drinks

KOPI TARIK (hot / cold)	£3.00 / £3.50
TEH TARIK (hot / cold)	£3.00 / £3.50
MILO (hot / cold)	£3.00 / £3.50
MALAYSIAN BLACK COFFEE	£3.00
LEMON TEA	£3.50
HONEY TEA	£3.50
SOYA MILK	£3.00
SOYA CINCAU	£3.50
CINCAU	£3.50
CHINESE TEA	£1.00
ENGLISH TEA	£2.00
BANDUNG ROSE SYRUP CINCAU	£3.50

Juice

ORANGE	£3.00
APPLE	£3.00
PINEAPPLE	£3.00
MANGO	£3.00

Soft Drinks

COKE	£2.50 per glass
DIET COKE	£2.50 per glass
SPRITE	£2.50 per glass
STILL WATER	£3.90 per bottle
SPARKLING WATER	£3.90 per bottle



